
Hose clamp

AB-SF

Product Material / Covering:

Zinc-plated

Material for use:

SANITATION

Steel pipe Cooper tipe PVC pipes Flexible pipe

PROFESSIONAL BOX

CODE DIMENSIONS EAN PRICE

ASF008016 8-16 100 pcs. 1200 pcs. 8423533224705 28,680

ASF012022 12-22 100 pcs. 600 pcs. 8423533224804 29,304

ASF016027 16-27 100 pcs. 600 pcs. 8423533224903 30,853

ASF020032 20-32 100 pcs. 600 pcs. 8423533225009 34,601

ASF025040 25-40 100 pcs. 400 pcs. 8423533225108 41,572

ASF030045 30-45 100 pcs. 300 pcs. 8423533250209 46,413

ASF035050 35-50 100 pcs. 200 pcs. 8423533225207 48,127

ASF040060 40-60 100 pcs. 200 pcs. 8423533225306 55,740

ASF050070 50-70 50 pcs. 100 pcs. 8423533225405 61,798

ASF060080 60-80 50 pcs. 100 pcs. 8423533225504 64,787

ASF070090 70-90 50 pcs. - 8423533225603 71,434

ASF080100 80-100 50 pcs. - 8423533225702 77,139

ASF090110 90-110 50 pcs. - 8423533225801 85,540

ASF100120 100-120 25 pcs. - 8423533225900 93,881

ASF110130 110-130 25 pcs. - 8423533226006 96,570

ASF120140 120-140 25 pcs. - 8423533226105 102,789

ASF130150 130-150 25 pcs. - 8423533226204 106,332



BLISTER

!
CODE DIMENSIONS QUANTITY BAGS EAN QUANTITY EAN PRICE

BZASF008016 8-16 40 pcs. 20 bags 8423533433992 2pcs. 8423533426345 2,278

BZASF012022 12-22 40 pcs. 20 bags 8423533434005 2pcs. 8423533426352 2,278

BZASF016027 16-27 40 pcs. 20 bags 8423533434012 2pcs. 8423533426369 2,278

BZASF020032 20-32 20 pcs. 10 bags 8423533434029 2pcs. 8423533426376 2,278

BZASF025040 25-40 20 pcs. 10 bags 8423533434036 2pcs. 8423533426383 2,278

FREE SERVICE

!
CODE DIMENSIONS QUANTITY BAGS EAN QUANTITY EAN PRICE

LSASF008016 8-16 105 pcs. 7 bags 8423533406934 15pcs. 8423533763860 6,596

LSASF012022 12-22 84 pcs. 7 bags 8423533406941 12pcs. 8423533763877 5,766

LSASF016027 16-27 84 pcs. 7 bags 8423533406965 12pcs. 8423533763884 5,909

LSASF020032 20-32 70 pcs. 7 bags 8423533406972 10pcs. 8423533763891 5,617

LSASF025040 25-40 42 pcs. 7 bags 8423533406989 6pcs. 8423533763907 3,917

LSASF030045 30-45 42 pcs. 7 bags 8423533450388 6pcs. 8423533450715 4,383

LSASF035050 35-50 42 pcs. 7 bags 8423533450395 6pcs. 8423533450722 4,420

LSASF040060 40-60 28 pcs. 7 bags 8423533450401 4pcs. 8423533450739 3,628

LSASF050070 50-70 28 pcs. 7 bags 8423533450418 4pcs. 8423533450746 3,876

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

CODE DIMENSIONS Torque

ASF008016 8-16 4,5



ASF012022 12-22 4,5

ASF016027 16-27 4,5

ASF020032 20-32 4,5

ASF025040 25-40 4,5

ASF030045 30-45 4,5

ASF035050 35-50 4,5

ASF040060 40-60 4,5

ASF050070 50-70 4,5

ASF060080 60-80 4,5

ASF070090 70-90 4,5

ASF080100 80-100 4,5

ASF090110 90-110 4,5

ASF100120 100-120 4,5

ASF110130 110-130 4,5

ASF120140 120-140 4,5

ASF130150 130-150 4,5

BZASF008016 8-16 4,5

BZASF012022 12-22 4,5

BZASF016027 16-27 4,5

BZASF020032 20-32 4,5

BZASF025040 25-40 4,5

LSASF008016 8-16 4,5

LSASF012022 12-22 4,5

LSASF016027 16-27 4,5

LSASF020032 20-32 4,5

LSASF025040 25-40 4,5

LSASF030045 30-45 4,5

LSASF035050 35-50 4,5

LSASF040060 40-60 4,5

LSASF050070 50-70 4,5

CHARACTERISTICS

Zinc-plated

RECOMMENDED FOR

Clamp Support clamp tube clamp Air conditioning Gutter bracket Concrete building under 
construction



TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION

DATA SHEET
https://www.indexfix.com/docs/ft-abral-en.pdf

*The data shown in this table are merely informative and do not constitute, in any case, contractual 
conditions of supply. The references contained in our catalog will be available until end of stock.
Our prices do not included value added tax. This will be taxed according to current legislation for local and 
international transactions.


